
Horaire Début Horaire de Fin EPREUVE NB de Série Temps/Série Temps Total

10:00:00 12:50:00 Ouverture Piste Echauffements 1 02:50:00 02:50:00

10:00:00 12:00:00 Retrait des dossards 1 02:00:00 02:00:00

13:00:00 13:18:00 Poursuite individuelle Hommes Masters 9 - Qualifications (2 km) 3 00:06:00 00:18:00

13:18:00 13:36:00 Poursuite individuelle Hommes Masters 8 - Qualifications (2 km) 3 00:06:00 00:18:00

13:36:00 14:06:00 Poursuite individuelle Hommes Masters 7 - Qualifications (2 km) 5 00:06:00 00:30:00

14:06:00 14:18:00 Poursuite individuelle Hommes Masters 6 - Qualifications (2 km) 2 00:06:00 00:12:00

14:18:00 14:48:00 Poursuite individuelle Hommes Masters 5 - Qualifications (2 km) 5 00:06:00 00:30:00

14:48:00 15:10:30 Poursuite individuelle Hommes Masters 4 - Qualifications (3 km) 3 00:07:30 00:22:30

15:10:30 15:33:00 Poursuite individuelle Hommes Masters 3 - Qualifications (3 km) 3 00:07:30 00:22:30

15:33:00 15:48:00 Poursuite individuelle Hommes Masters 1 et 2 - Finales (3 km) 2 00:07:30 00:15:00

15:48:00 16:00:00 Poursuite individuelle Femmes Masters 5 - Finales (2 km) 2 00:06:00 00:12:00

16:00:00 16:12:00 Poursuite individuelle Femmes Masters 1,2 et 3 - Finales (2 km) 2 00:06:00 00:12:00

16:12:00 16:24:00 Poursuite individuelle Hommes Masters 9 - Finales (2 km) 2 00:06:00 00:12:00

16:24:00 16:36:00 Poursuite individuelle Hommes Masters 8 - Finales (2 km) 2 00:06:00 00:12:00

16:36:00 16:48:00 Poursuite individuelle Hommes Masters 7 - Finales (2 km) 2 00:06:00 00:12:00

16:48:00 17:00:00 Poursuite individuelle Hommes Masters 6 - Finales (2 km) 2 00:06:00 00:12:00

17:00:00 17:12:00 Poursuite individuelle Hommes Masters 5 - Finales (2 km) 2 00:06:00 00:12:00

17:12:00 17:27:00 Poursuite individuelle Hommes Masters 4 - Finales (3 km) 2 00:07:30 00:15:00

17:27:00 17:42:00 Poursuite individuelle Hommes Masters 3 - Finales (3 km) 2 00:07:30 00:15:00

17:42:00 18:02:00 CEREMONIE PROTOCOLAIRE Poursuite individuelle 1 00:20:00 00:20:00
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